
  Cinema and Television Arts Office Hours–Summer 2020 
 

Name 

Last, First 

Email 
…@fullerton.edu 

Online Office 

Hours 

Mo=Monday, etc. 

PROFESSORS: 

 

Davis, Robert (Bob) rdavis@fullerton.edu Online Class:   Tu/Th 9:00-11:00 am 

Frost, Jacqui jfrost@fullerton.edu Online Class:   Mo/Tu/We 9:00-10:00 pm 

Hargraves, Hunter hhargraves@fullerton.edu Online Class:   Email 

Murray, Shelly samurray@fullerton.edu Online Class:   Mo/Tu/We 12:00-2:00 pm 
   Zoom link:  https://fullerton.zoom.us/j/258079649 

Posner, Ari aposner@fullerton.edu Online Class:   Tu 10:00 am-1:00 pm 

Sheehan, Rebecca rsheehan@fullerton.edu Online Class:   Email 

 
SUPPORT STAFF – Advising: 
 

Student Success Center 

  COLLEGE OF COMM  

See http://Communications.fullerton.edu/advising  
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